LED
Downlighting
Energy-Efficient Recessed Lighting
April 2016
CSL's LED Eco-Downlight sets the
industry standard for excellence
in downlight functionality and
dependability, and continues to

WARNING: Polycell spray-in foam insulation requires
setback of 3" from all sides and top of housing.
Ordering Example: Dimming Options – 3" Xicato Housings only
EDL – ADJ – 30 – 4X –
fixture housing type light color version # dimming options
NC – 	 New Construction
RM – 	 Remodel/Retrofit
ADJ – 	 Adjustable
30 – 3000°K
35 – 3500°K
BLANK – Std. Dimming
L1–Lutron A Series Hi-Lume 2-Wire
L2–Lutron Eco-System 5 Series
L3–Lutron Hi-Lume H Series
        Fade-to-Black
L4–Lutron A Series Hi-Lume 3-Wire
EL1–EldoLED DALI
EL2–EldoLED 0-10V
22 csllighting.com
3" Xicato® Trims & Accessories
3" Xicato®
Accessories
Materials
•	 Trim Rings: Diecast
aluminum
•	 Reflectors and Baffles:
Spun aluminum and diecast
aluminum
Finishes
•	 Standard Finishes:
White Powder Coat,
Satin Aluminum, Bronze
•	 RAL color matching
available (consult factory)
Xicato Accessories
•	 Round Flush Mount Adapter
(FMA) ring
•	 25W LED Inverter
•	 10W EM Battery (field
installable)
EDL-1000 Series
4a"
1"
8" 3" APERTURE
NUMBER EDL-1001-4X EDL-1003-4X EDL-1004-4X EDL-1005-4X EDL-1006-4X EDL-1007-4X
TRIM FINISH White Satin Aluminum White Satin Aluminum White Bronze
REFLECTOR/
BAFFLE
Black Alzak
Reflector
Black Alzak
Reflector
Haze
Reflector
Haze
Reflector
White
Reflector
Bronze
Reflector
EDL-1100 Series
4a"
1"
8"
3" APERTURE
NUMBER EDL-1100-4X EDL-1101-4X EDL-1102-4X EDL-1103-4X
TRIM FINISH White White Satin Aluminum Bronze
REFLECTOR/
BAFFLE White Baffle Black Baffle Black Baffle Bronze Baffle
EDL-1200 Series
4a"
1z"